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Light is not just a medium that provides brightness. We pursue the 

ideal light in the suitable place. We combine design and technology 

to create high quality lighting solutions for diverse venues. Experience, 

knowledge, and cutting-edge expertise, supportedby trusted 

professional relationships, are applied every day withassociated 

technologies to create products of maximum leniency.
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Target

Shielding angle: 55°

A small-sized embedded system with maximum 
visual comfort and total screening.
Absolute accessibility to the sources of light to 
feed the luminaries. 
Closed optics solutions for accent illumination 
or open for general illumination, enabling a 
continuous line composition.



A modular downlight concept has been created with visual 

comfort as its design starting point, offering excellent lighting 

versatility under minimal formal expression, with the possibility

to choose between accent or general lighting, as well as a 

wide variety of lengths, modular layouts and nishes.

TARGET
SERIES
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IP44 

Target

Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:

2700K 3000K

01.4001.WH

01.4004.WH

13°

25°

01.4002.WH

01.4005.WH

01.4003.WH

01.4006.WH

4000K

Max. 4W

01.4001.BK

01.4004.BK

01.4002.BK

01.4005.BK

01.4003.BK

01.4006.BK

Beam AngleWattage

TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM
 TW

Ceiling recessed 

Lens

Class II

AC 220V~240V

95Ra

F
ix

e
d

 t
ri
m
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o

w
n
li
g

h
t

L33* W33 mm

Black(BK)

White(WH)

On/Off,DALI

≤9

≤3

58lm/W

50000h  L80B50, T a25° C�(  )

Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

LED DC 3V 1200mA

DIM

40
29



78

IP44 

Target

Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:

2700K 3000K

01.4007.WH

01.4010.WH

13°

25°

01.4008.WH

01.4011.WH

01.4009.WH

01.4012.WH

4000K

Max. 7.5W

01.4007.BK

01.4010.BK

01.4008.BK

01.4011.BK

01.4009.BK

01.4012.BK

Beam AngleWattage

TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM
 TW

Ceiling recessed 

Lens

Class II

AC 220V~240V

95Ra

F
ix

e
d

 t
ri
m

 D
o

w
n
li
g

h
t

L60* W33 mm

Black(BK)

White(WH)

On/Off,DALI

≤9

≤3

58lm/W

50000h  L80B50, T a25° C�(  )

Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

LED DC 6V 1200mA

40

DIM

66

55



78

IP44 

Target

Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:

2700K 3000K

01.4013.WH

01.4016.WH

13°

25°

01.4014.WH

01.4017.WH

01.4015.WH

01.4018.WH

4000K

Max. 13.5W

01.4013.BK

01.4016.BK

01.4014.BK

01.4017.BK

01.4015.BK

01.4018.BK

Beam AngleWattage

TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM
 TW

Ceiling recessed 

Lens

Class II

AC 220V~240V

95Ra

F
ix

e
d

 t
ri
m

 D
o

w
n
li
g

h
t

L112* W33 mm

Black(BK)

White(WH)

On/Off,1-10V,DALI,TRIAC

≤9

3≤
58lm/W

50000h ( L80B50, T a25° C )�
Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

LED DC 12V 1100mA

40

DIM

119

108
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75
60

IP44 

Target

Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:

2700K 3000K

51.6001.WH

51.6004.SI

13°

25°

51.6002.WH

51.6005.SI

51.6003.WH

51.6006.SI

4000K

51.6001.BK

51.6004.CH

51.6002.BK

51.6005.CH

51.6003.BK

51.6006.CH

Beam AngleWattage

TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM
 TW

Ceiling mounted

Lens

Class II

AC 220V~240V

95Ra

F
ix

e
d

 S
u
rf

a
c
e

 M
o

u
n
te

d
 D

o
w

n
li
g

h
t

Black(BK)

White(WH)

Silver(SI)

51.6001.SI 51.6002.SI 51.6003.SI

51.6001.CH 51.6002.CH 51.6003.CH

51.6004.WH 51.6005.WH 51.6006.WH

51.6004.BK 51.6005.BK 51.6006.BK

Max. 8W

On/Off

≤9

≤3

58lm/W

50000h�  L80B50, T a25° C(  )

Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

AC 220V 240V Drive include~

DIM

Chrome(CH)
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75 10
4

IP44 

Target

Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:

TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM
 TW

Lens

Class II

AC 220V~240V

95Ra

A
d

ju
s
ta

b
le

 S
u
rf

a
c
e

 M
o

u
n
te

d
 D

o
w

n
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g

h
t

Ceiling mounted

2700K 3000K

53.6007.WH

53.6010.SI

13°

25°

53.6008.WH

53.6011.SI

53.6009.WH

53.6012.SI

4000K

53.6007.BK

53.6010.CH

53.6008.BK

53.6011.CH

53.6009.BK

53.6012.CH

Beam AngleWattage

53.6007.SI 53.6008.SI 53.6009.SI

53.6007.CH 53.6008.CH 53.6009.CH

53.6010.WH 53.6011.WH 53.6012.WH

53.6010.BK 53.6011.BK 53.6012.BK

On/Off

≤9

≤3

58lm/W

50000h�  L80B50, T a25° C(  )

Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

AC 220V 240V Drive include~

60

Max. 8W

DIM

 0°~90°

Black(BK)

Silver(SI)

White(WH)

0°~355°

Chrome(CH)
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A
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n
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Target

Lens

Class II

AC 220V~240V

95Ra

Ø 55 mm

 0°~90°

Black(BK)

Silver(SI)

White(WH)

0°~355°

TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM
 TW

Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:

2700K 3000K

03.6001.WH

03.6004.SI

13°

25°

03.6002.WH

03.6005.SI

03.6003.WH

03.6006.SI

4000K

03.6001.BK

03.6004.CH

03.6002.BK

03.6005.CH

03.6003.BK

03.6006.CH

Beam AngleWattage

03.6001.SI 03.6002.SI 03.6003.SI

03.6001.CH 03.6002.CH 03.6003.CH

03.6004.WH 03.6005.WH 03.6006.WH

03.6004.BK 03.6005.BK 03.6006.BK

IP44 

Ceiling  recessed 

On/Off

≤9

≤3

58lm/W

50000h�( L80B50, T a25° C )

Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

AC 220V 240V Drive include~

75 10
4

Max. 8W

DIM

Chrome(CH)

60
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Target

Lens

Class II

AC 220V~240V

95Ra

 0°~90°

Black(BK)

Silver(SI)

White(WH)

Ceiling Track

0°~355°

TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM
 TW

Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:

2700K 3000K

21.6001.WH

21.6004.SI

13°

25°

21.6002.WH

21.6005.SI

21.6003.WH

21.6006.SI

4000K

21.6001.BK

21.6004.CH

21.6002.BK

21.6005.CH

21.6003.BK

21.6006.CH

Beam AngleWattage

21.6001.SI 21.6002.SI 21.6003.SI

21.6001.CH 21.6002.CH 21.6003.CH

21.6004.WH 21.6005.WH 21.6006.WH

21.6004.BK 21.6005.BK 21.6006.BK

IP44 

On/Off

≤9

≤3

58lm/W

50000h�( L80B50, T a25° C )

Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

AC 220V 240V Drive include~

75

14
6

60

Max. 8W

DIM

Chrome(CH)
60
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Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:

On/Off,Knob

≤9

3≤
58lm/W

50000h ( L80B50, T a25° C )�
Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

DC 48V

2700K 3000K

33.6001.WH

33.6004.SI

13°

25°

33.6002.WH

33.6005.SI

33.6003.WH

33.6006.SI

4000K

33.6001.BK

33.6004.CH

33.6002.BK

33.6005.CH

33.6003.BK

33.6006.CH

Beam AngleWattage

33.6001.SI 33.6002.SI 33.6003.SI

33.6001.CH 33.6002.CH 33.6003.CH

33.6004.WH 33.6005.WH 33.6006.WH

33.6004.BK 33.6005.BK 33.6006.BK

Target

Lens

Class III

DC 48V

95Ra

 0°~90°

Black(BK)

Silver(SI)

White(WH)

Ceiling Track

0°~355°

TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM
 TW

IP44 

（ 1.5 SERIES�）

184

75

60

14
13

1

Max. 8W

DIM

Chrome(CH)
60
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Dimming:

UGR:

SDCM:

Luminous efcacy: 

luminaire Lifetime:

Material:

Working Temperature ( °C):

Transformer availability:

On/Off,1-10V

≤9

3≤
58lm/W

50000h ( L80B50, T a25° C )�
Aluminium

-20° C ~ +45° C

DC 48V

2700K 3000K

33.6007.WH

33.6010.SI

13°

25°

33.6008.WH

33.6011.SI

33.6009.WH

33.6012.SI

4000K

33.6007.BK

33.6010.CH

33.6008.BK

33.6011.CH

33.6009.BK

33.6012.CH

Beam AngleWattage

33.6007.SI 33.6008.SI 33.6009.SI

33.6007.CH 33.6008.CH 33.6009.CH

33.6010.WH 33.6011.WH 33.6012.WH

33.6010.BK 33.6011.BK 33.6012.BK

Target

TUNABLE WHITE

 2700K-6500K WARM DIM
 TW

IP44 

（ 2.0 SERIES�）

114.6

75

60

16

13
1

Max. 8W

Lens

Class III

DC 48V

95Ra

 0°~90°

Black(BK)

Silver(SI)

White(WH)

Ceiling Track

0°~355°

DIM

Chrome(CH)
60



OBT LIGHTING LIMITED

Unit�G1�Capital�House�61
Amhurst�Road,�London,
United�Kingdom,�E8�1LL
services@obtlighting.cn
Hotline�:�400�090�2289

www.obt.ltd

OBT

Floor�2,�No.�979,�Yunhan�
Road,�Lingang�New�District,�
China�(Shanghai)�pilot�Free�
Trade�Zone
services@obtlighting.cn
Hotline�:�400�090�2289

www.obt.ltd

Office�5,�8/F,�Mega�Cube,�
8�Wang�Kwong�Road,�Kowloon�
Bay,�Kowloon,�Hong�Kong
services@obtlighting.cn
Hotline�:�400�090�2289

www.obt.ltd
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